NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Vitali Mejia Giovanni (givitali)

3

Si

249 $11,373,28 | $10,500,00 | $747,000 S0 $22,620,28
8 0 8
434 $11,373,28 S0 $1,302,000 S0 $12,675,28
8 8
619 $11,373,28 S0 $1,857,000 S0 $13,230,28
8 8
804 $11,373,28 S0 $2,412,000 S0 $13,785,28
8 8
989 $11,373,28 S0 $2,967,000 S0 $14,340,28
8 8
1,174 $11,373,28 S0 $3,522,000 S0 $14,895,28
8 8
1,359 $11,373,28 S0 $4,077,000 S0 $15,450,28
8 8
1,544 $11,373,28 S0 $4,632,000 S0 $16,005,28
8 8
1,729 $11,373,28 S0 $5,187,000 S0 $16,560,28
8 8
1,914 $11,373,28 S0 $5,742,000 S0 $17,115,28
8 8
2,099 $11,373,28 S0 $6,297,000 S0 $17,670,28
8 8
2,284 $11,373,28 S0 $6,852,000 S0 $18,225,28
8 8
$192,573,456.00
$4,457.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

49.17%

8.46%

50.83%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$306,000,000.00

$37,605.00

$20,170.06

$25,500,000.00

$37,605.00

$1,680.84




